6.00am
6.30am

7.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

Learn more about marine conservation

ACTIVITY KEY

‘ ’ “‘ CORALS FOR and how you can make a difference All Coral e s lon
. Teens ||Adults .
‘ CONSERVATION it the Marine Bure next to the Activities Bure. | [cvests Program T";ﬁ%}?ﬂgfcﬁi% -
Sunrise Kayak Zumba Sunrise Kayak Morning Walk Sunrise Kayak Morning Walk Sunrise Kayak
Boatshed Island Boatshed Reception Boatshed Reception Boatshed
Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson Snorkelling lesson
Activities bure Activities bure Activities bure Activities bure Activities bure Activities bure Activities bure
C t : Basket Weaving | | |Spear Making| Coconut Family Fun Day T-Shirt Church
oconu T-Shirt Fijan Village i - Fijian Cultural Coconut + Sack Race TieDye$ | Service
Huskmg Tie Dye $ & FIShlng Demonstration A Demonstration :
e Golf y T-Shirt Tie Dye § Meet at the wareness 10115 * Tug of War Coconut Kids Club Meet at
Fijian Village Tournament Coconut Kids Club Coconut Kids Club Fijian Village Fijian Village Fijian Village Fijian Village o Water Relay Reception
Flge I\/\I/%klng Meet at Reception ) Coral Conservation Coral Nursery . * Beach VoIIeybaII Coral Nursery
ijan Village Beach Cricket Fish House Building $ Snorkelling Tour Coconut Bowling Snorkelling Tour $
Fijian Herbalﬂ_ Tavola Tree orkeliing 1ou Tavola Tree Meet at Tavola Tree
Tasting vﬁ|I '32 Marine Bure Bookings at the Booking Office Bookings at the Booking Office
Fijian i Fijian Language | Fijian Herbal Mestat f
Beach Lanél?age Watermelon I[ggf(gﬂlt Touch &(okgda Class Fijen vilage | edicine Tour Vil Fijian Touch | Tropical Hand Fijian
Soccer Lesson Cracking Footy 8|0 Ing Moot Fovonton Authentic Footy Fan Making Basketball | Authentic
Meet at Tavola Tree Fijian Village Tavola Tree Meet at Fijian Village Tavola Tree Fijian%ﬁasge Golf Rugby lﬁ:fgoelfggg\ugrstg Water Polo COOking Tavola Tree Fijian Village Shootout COOking
Basketball Shootout Tennis Fun Competition Beach Volleyball Beach Volleyball Ocean Pool Class Firewood Collecting Basketoall Court F,.,Clﬂ"/ﬁs
Basketball Court Book at Kids Club Tavola Tree Tavola Tree Fijian Village Tavola Tree ian Village
Happy Happy Happy Happy Rasketbal | Happy Happy Flappy
Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour Hour
) ) ) ) Basketball Court ) ) Brigham Bar
Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar
& Tavola Bar & Tavola Bar & Tavola Bar & Tavola Bar & Tavola Bar & Tavola Bar
orch Lightin: orch Lightin orch Lightin orch Lightin orch Lightin orch Lightin orch Lightin
Torch Lighti Torch Lighti Torch Light Torch Light Torch Light Torch Light Torch Light

6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
10.00pm

10.30pm

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

Copra Restaurant Beachfront

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

(weather permitting)

Bula Times

Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times
Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times

Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times

Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times

Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times
Brigham Bar Lounge

Bula Times

Brigham Bar Lounge

Fijian Traditional Meke Show

Brigham Bar Lounge

DJ

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

Mr

Plantation
Brigham Bar
Lounge

International Crab Race

Brigham Bar Lounge

Kava Ceremony

Brigham Bar Lounge

International Frog Race

Brigham Bar Lounge

Fijian Traditional Meke Show

Brigham Bar Lounge

DJ

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

DJ

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

Live Band
Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

Live Band
Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

Polynesian Fire Dance

Brigham Bar Lounge

Bingo Night

Brigham Bar Lounge

Live Band
Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)

Live Band
Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar
Lounge
(till closed)




cocoNT

KIDS CLUB-

OPENING HOURS

9.00am - 1.00pm
2.00pm - 5.00pm
6.00pm - 8.30pm

Please contact Reception
for more detail on
Kids Activities & Nanny service.

WATER PARK

VOUCHER
COLOURSESSIONS
9.00am -10.00am
10.30am - 11.30am
11.30am - 12.30pm
3.00pm - 4.00pm

4.00pm - 5.00pm

m CORALS FOR
@ CONSERVATION

Learn more about marine conservation
and how you can make a difference.

Visit the Marine Bure next to the
Activities Bure.

ACTIVITY KEY

cocoNUT Coral
ips cLuB Program

Activity — Volleyball
Meeting place — Tavola Tree
This symbol means

this activity has — $
an addtional cost

9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

COCONUT RIDS CLUB

Kids Club Opens Drop Off Kids. Registration and Roll Call.
Tapa Bookmark Pull String Jewelle Arts & Crafts Fish Feeding & Shell Hunting & Shell Necklace
Making $ Artwork Making Drua Racing Shell Painting Making
Coconut ; ;
Coconut Demonstration Musical Chairs Fijian Tiara / Foce Pain Mini Fun -
Boat Making . . Headband Making ace Fainting Outdoor Games fivia Luiz
Coconut Bowling Crab Hunting
Pool Session
COCOI’]L!t X . (weather permitting) FIJIan . . HRH i f
Boat Racing T-Shirt Tie Dye $ Hand Fan T-Shirt Tie Dye $ Drua Riding T-Shirt Tie Dye $
& Drua Riding Pool Aerobics Making
Kids Pick Up Time
Kids Club Opens Drop Off Kids. Registration and Roll Call.
Fijian Coconut Candy Marine Conservation
Language Class Making Cultural Dance Mad-Hatters Activity
) . Kids Cooking Sandcastle Building Rehearsal Preparation Kids Cooking
Pineapple Cracking Class Competition Class
Jewgller%/
o Fijian Tapa Bookmark Making
Beach Soccer . . T-Shirt Painting Costume Making Making $ . ‘
Kids Tasting Kids Tasting
Kids Club closed.
Kids Club Opens Drop Off Kids. Registration and Roll Call.
: Crab Racin Traditional Mad-Hatters Bonfire & Fijian Myth & .
Talent Quest Limbo Dance Brigham Bar Lounge Cultural Show Parade Legends Story Telling Simon Says
Movie Movie Movie Movie
Under the Stars Movie Night Under the Stars Movie Night Under the Stars Movie Night at the Beach
(weather permitting) (weather permitting) (weather permitting) (weather permitting)
Kids Club closed.




