BULA TIMES



Learn more about marine conservation and how you can make a difference.
Visit the Marine Bure next to the Activities Bure.

ACTIVITY KEY

All Guests Teens Adults Cora

Activity — Volleyball
Meeting place — Tavola Tree

This symbol means

0.00	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6.00am — 6.30am	Sunrise Kayak	Zumba	Sunrise Kayak	Morning Walk	Sunrise Kayak	Morning Walk	Sunrise Kayak
7.00am							
				BREAKFAST			
9.00am -							
9.30am —	Snorkelling lesson Activities bure	Snorkelling lesson	Snorkelling lesson	Snorkelling lesson Activities bure	Snorkelling lesson	Snorkelling lesson	Snorkelling lesson
10.00am –	Activities bule	Activities bute	Activities bule	Activities bute	Activities bure		Activities bure
10.30am – 11.00am –	Coconut	T-Shirt Basket Weaving	Spear Making Coconut & Fishing Demonstration	Fijian Cultural	Coconut	Family Fun Day • Sack Race	T-Shirt Church Tie Dye \$ Service
11.30am=	Husking Golf Fijian Village Tournament	Tie Dye \$ Coconut Kids Club T-Shirt Tie Dye \$ Coconut Kids Club	Meet at the Fijian Village Fijian Village	Awareness Fijian Village	Demonstration Fijian Village	Tug of War Water Relay	Coconut Kids Club Meet at Reception
12.00pm _	Fire Making Fijian Village Meet at Reception	Beach Cricket	Coral Conservation Fish House Building \$	Coral Nursery Snorkelling Tour \$	Coconut Bowling	Beach Volleyball	Coral Nursery Snorkelling Tour \$
12.30pm _	Fijian Herbal Tasting _{Village}	Tavola Tree	Marine Bure	Bookings at the Booking Office	Tavola Tree	Meet at Tavola Tree	Bookings at the Booking Office
				LUNCH			
2.30pm –	Filian						
3.00pm -	Beach Fijian Language Lesson	Watermelon Lomani Cracking Lookout Walk	Touch Kokoda Cooking	Fijian Language Class Fijian Village Fijian Herbal Meet at Fijian Herbal Meet at Reception Meet at Reception	Fijian Authentic	Touch Tropical Hand Footy Fan Making	Basketball Authentic
3.30pm -	Meet at Tavola Tree Fijian Village Basketball Shootout	Tavola Tree Meet at Fijian Village Tennis Fun Competition	Tavola Tree Class Fijian Village Beach Volleyball	Golf Rugby Beach Volleyball	Water Polo Cooking Ocean Pool Class	Tavola Tree Fijian Village Firewood Collecting	Shootout Cooking Basketball Court Class
4.00pm -	Basketball Court	Book at Kids Club	Tavola Tree	Tavola Tree	Fijian Village Basketball	Tavola Tree	Fijian Village
4.30pm —	Happy Hour	Happy Hour	Happy Hour	Happy Hour	Shootout Basketball Court Happy Hour	Happy Hour	Happy Hour
5.00pm —	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar	Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar
5.30pm —							
6.00pm — 6.30pm —	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront	Torch Lighting Copra Restaurant Beachfront
7.00pm –	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)	(weather permitting)
7.30pm —	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge	Bula Times Brigham Bar Lounge
8.00pm —	Fijian Traditional Meke Show	Mr	bligham bal counge	Ů,	International Frog Race	Drigham bai Lounge	Dilgiani Dai Lounge
8.30pm —	Brigham Bar Lounge	Plantation Brigham Bar	International Crab Race Brigham Bar Lounge	Kava Ceremony Brigham Bar Lounge Fijian Traditional Meke Show	Brigham Bar Lounge	Polynesian Fire Dance	Bingo Night Brigham Bar Lounge
9.00pm _		Lounge		Brigham Bar Lounge	Live Devil	, ,	
9.30pm —	DJ	DJ	DJ	Live Band Slow Breeze	Live Band Slow Breeze	Live Band Slow Breeze	Live Band Slow Breeze
10.00pm —	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)	Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
10.30pm –			+				



COCONUT KIDS CLUB

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

OPENING HOURS

9.00am - 1.00pm 2.00pm - 5.00pm 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Please contact Reception for more detail on Kids Activities & Nanny service.



Pink 10.30am - 11.30am

11.30am - 12.30pm Green

3.00pm - 4.00pm 4.00pm - 5.00pm Red



Learn more about marine conservation and how you can make a difference.

Visit the Marine Bure next to the Activities Bure.

ACTIVITY KEY



Coral

Activity - Volleyball

9.00am —							
			Kids Club Opens	Drop Off Kids.	Registration and Roll Call.		
9.30am 10.00am	Tapa Bookmark Making \$	Pull String Artwork	Jewellery Making \$	Arts & Crafts	Fish Feeding & Drua Racing	Shell Hunting & Shell Painting	Shell Necklace Making
10.30am_ 11.00am_	Coconut Boat Making	Coconut Demonstration Coconut Bowling	Musical Chairs Crab Hunting	Fijian Tiara / Headband Making	Face Painting	Mini Fun Outdoor Games	Trivia Quiz
11.30am_ 12.00pm_ 12.30pm	Coconut Boat Racing & Drua Riding	T-Shirt Tie Dye \$	Pool Session (weather permitting) Pool Aerobics	Fijian Hand Fan Making	T-Shirt Tie Dye \$	Drua Riding	T-Shirt Tie Dye \$
1.00pm				Kids Pick Up Time		-	
1.00pm				LUNCH			
2.00pm		<u> </u>	Kids Club Opens	Drop Off Kids.	Registration and Roll Call.		
2.30pm — 3.00pm —	Fijian Language Class	Kids Cooking Class	Coconut Candy Making	Cultural Dance Rehearsal	Mad-Hatters Preparation	Marine Conservation Activity Jewellery	
3.30pm	Pineapple Cracking		Sandcastle Building Competition				Kids Cooking Class
4.00pm 4.30pm	Beach Soccer	Kids Tasting	T-Shirt Painting	Fijian Costume Making	Tapa Bookmark Making \$	Making \$	Kids Tasting
5.00pm				Kids Club closed.			
6.00pm			Kids Club Opens	Drop Off Kids.	Registration and Roll Call.		
6.30pm —	Talent Quest	Limbo Dance	Crab Racing Brigham Bar Lounge	Traditional Cultural Show	Mad-Hatters Parade	Bonfire & Fijian Myth & Legends Story Telling	Simon Says
7.00pm [—]			Brigham Bar Lounge	Oditural Orlow	1 arauc	Legends otory relining	
7.30pm —	Movie Under the Stars (weather permitting)	Movie Night	Movie Under the Stars (weather permitting)	Movie Night	Movie Under the Stars (weather permitting)	Movie Night	Movie at the Beach (weather permitting)
8.00pm — 8.30pm —	(weauter petitiffffilig)		(weather permitting)		(weautel permitting)		(wearier permitting)
9.00pm —			<u> </u>	Kids Club closed.			
J.00piii —							